
 
 

 
                 Chesterton Primary School Term and Holiday Dates 

             Academic Year: 2022-2023 

 
 INSET Days. School closed to Pupils  School Holidays 
 Bank Holidays   

 
This calendar is available on our school website: www.chestertonprimaryschool.org.uk 

 SEPTEMBER 2022 OCTOBER 2022 NOVEMBER 2022 

Sunday    4 11 18 25  2  9 16 23 30   6 13 20 27  

Monday    5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31   7 14 21 28  

Tuesday    6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25  1  8 15 22 29  

Wednesday    7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26  2  9 16 23 30  

Thursday  1  8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24   

Friday  2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25   

Saturday  3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26   

 DECEMBER 2022 JANUARY 2023 FEBRUARY 2023 

Sunday    4 11 18 25  1  8 15 22 29    5 12 19 26 

Monday   5 12 19 26  2  9 16 23 30     6 13 20 27 

Tuesday   6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24 31     7 14 21 28 

Wednesday   7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25   1  8 15 22  

Thursday  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26   2  9 16 23  

Friday  2  9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27   3 10 17 24  

Saturday  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28   4 11 18 25  

 MARCH 2023 APRIL 2023 MAY 2023 

Sunday   5 12 19 26  2  9 16 23 30    7 14 21 28 

Monday   6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24   1  8 15 22 29 

Tuesday   7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25   2  9 16 23 30 

Wednesday  1  8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26   3 10 17 24 31 

Thursday  2  9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27   4 11 18 25  

Friday  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28   5 12 19 26  

Saturday  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29   6 13 20 27  

 JUNE 2023 JULY 2023 AUGUST 2023 

Sunday    4 11 18 25  2  9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27  

Monday    5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28  

Tuesday    6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29  

Wednesday     7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26  2  9 16 23 30  

Thursday   1  8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24 31  

Friday   2  9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25   

Saturday   3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26   



 
 

Chesterton CE Primary School 
School Term and Holiday Dates for 2022/23 

 

Autumn  
Term 1 

Monday 5th September to Friday 21st October 2022 
 
INSET Day: Friday 2nd September 2022 
                      
October Half-Term Holiday: Monday 24th October to Friday 28th October 2022 
 

Autumn 
Term 2 

Tuesday 1st November to Friday 16th December 2022 
 
INSET Days:  Monday 31st October 2022 
                        Monday 19th December 2022 
                        Tuesday 20th December 2022 
 
Christmas Holiday: Monday 19th December 2022 to Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
 

Spring 
Term 1 

Wednesday 4th January to Friday 10th February 2023 
 
February Half-Term Holiday: Monday 13th February to Friday 17th February 2023 
 

Spring 
Term 2 

Monday 20th February to Friday 31st March 2023 
 
Easter Holiday: Monday 3rd April to Friday 14th April 2023 
 

Summer 
Term 1 

Monday 17th April to Friday 26th May 2023 
 
May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 1st May 2023 
 
Coronation Bank Holiday: Monday 8th May 2023 
 
May Half-Term Holiday: Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 2023 
 

Summer 
Term 2 

Tuesday 6th June to Friday 21st July 2023 
 
INSET Day:  Monday 5th June 2023 
                        
Summer Holiday Begins: Saturday 22nd July 2023 
  

INSET Days 

Friday 2nd September 2022 
 
Monday 31st October 2022 
 
Monday 19th December 2022 
 
Tuesday 20th December 2022 
 
Monday 5th June 2023 
 
(Please note that the school will be closed to pupils on INSET Days) 
 

 
 

 


